TEMPLE HILL ACADEMY -GRADES 6-8
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FROZEN RIDGE RD
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Franklin St & Garden St

36 Frozen Ridge Rd

Gidney Ave & Park Ave

Gidney Ave & N Robinson Ave BEFORE LIGHT
Gidney Ave & Park Ave

Clinton St & Liberty St

Liberty St & Nicoll St

LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST
GUERNSEY DR & 2nd DAIRY LN
HUDSON AND HARTH
Hawthorne Ave & Larter Ave
Hearthstone Way & Hobnail Ct
Liberty St WH & HENRY AVE
Hickory Ave & Mac Arthur Ave
JOHN ST & CEDAR AVE

Bruce St & Stewart Ave

Howard Dr & Oliver Dr

HUDSON AND HARTH

61 HUDSON DR

Gidney Ave & Park Ave

JOHN ST & CEDAR AVE

SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST
LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST
SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST
Fletcher Dr & June Rd

DICKSON ST & WALSH RD
LAKE DR BY MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM
Cerone P| & Lake Dr

Buckingham Dr & Lakeside Rd
LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST
Pl & Lake Dr

7:45:00 AM
7:08:00 AM
7:26:00 AM
7:26:00 AM
7:26:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:28:00 AM
7:33:00 AM
7:20:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
7:23:00 AM
7:28:00 AM
7:39:00 AM
7:34:00 AM
7:35:00 AM
7:34:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
7:38:00 AM
7:26:00 AM
7:34:00 AM
7:31:00 AM
7:33:00 AM
7:31:00 AM
7:31:00 AM
7:39:00 AM
7:37:00 AM
7:41:00 AM
7:42:00 AM
7:21:00 AM
7:31:00 AM
3:22:00 PM

W 90
G 15
W 97
W97
W 97
W 95
W 95
W 95
W 90
W 90
G15
W 90
W91
W91
W91
W 92
G15
W 90
W 90
W 97
W91
W 95
W 95
W 95
W 95
G 16
W 97
W 94
W 94
G 16
W 95

Franklin St & Garden St
36 Frozen Ridge Rd
GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE

Gidney Ave & ROBINSON AVE BEFORE LIGHT

GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE
Clinton St & Liberty St

Liberty St & Nicoll St

LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST
GUERNSEY DR & 2ND DAIRY LN
HUDSON & HARTH

Hawthorne Ave & Larter Ave
Hearthstone Way & Hobnail Ct
Liberty St WH & HENRY AVE
Hickory Ave & Mac Arthur Ave
Cedar Ave & John St

Bruce St & Stewart Ave

Howard Dr & Oliver Dr

HUDSON & HARTH

61 HUDSON DR

GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE
Cedar Ave & John St

LIBERTY ST & SOUTH ST
LIBERTY ST & FIRST ST
LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST
LIBERTY ST & SOUTH ST
Fletcher Dr & June Rd

WALSH RD & DICKSON ST
LAKE DR BY MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM
Cerone PI & Lake Dr

Buckingham Dr & Lakeside Rd
LIBERTY ST & FARRINGTON ST

3:45:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:27:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:27:00 PM
3:27:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:27:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
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N ROBINSON AVE NEWBURGH 12550 w97 Gidney Ave & N Robinson Ave BEFORE LIGHT 7:26:00 AM
NINA ST NEW WINDSOR 12553 W93 Philo St & Sim St 7:45:00 AM
NORTH 12550 W94 Crescent Ave & North St 7:21:00 AM
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WARING RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Shady Ln & Waring Rd 7:32:00 AM G 15 Shady Ln & Waring Rd 3:26:00 PM
WASHINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:31:00 AM W91 LIBERTY ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:29:00 PM
WASHINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 93 MILL ST & WASHINGTON 7:34:00 AM W 93 MILL ST & WASHINGTON 3:34:00 PM
WASHINGTON ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:22:00 PM
WEATHER OAK HILL RD _ |[NEW WINDSOR 12553 W 96 Moores Hill Rd & Weather Oak Hill Rd 7:29:00 AM W 96 Moores Hill Rd & Weather Oak Hill Rd 3:34:00 PM
WELLS RD NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 48 WELLS RD 7:16:00 AM G 15 48 WELLS RD 3:42:00 PM
WESLEY CT NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Wesley Ct 7:29:00 AM G 16 W Meadow Wind Ln & Wesley Ct 3:20:00 PM
WEST ST NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 490 South St 7:05:00 AM W 94 WEST & THIRD 3:30:00 PM
WEST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 WEST ST & FIRST ST 7:37:00 AM W 94 FIRST ST & WEST ST 3:29:00 PM
WEST ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 THIRD & WEST 7:36:00 AM W 94 WEST & THIRD 3:30:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W91 WILLIAM St & RENWICK ST 7:24:00 AM W91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & BENKARD ST 7:34:00 AM W 91 Renwick St & William St 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:34:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:21:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 7:32:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & ANN ST 3:23:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 7:34:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & S.WILLIAM ST 3:21:00 PM
WILLIAM ST NEWBURGH 12550 W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 7:33:00 AM W 97 WILLIAM ST & W. PARMENTER 3:22:00 PM
WILLIAMSBURG DR NEWBURGH 12550 W 94 PIERCES RD AND 1ST WILLIAMSBURG 7:32:00 AM W 94 PIERCES RD AND 2ND WILLIAMSBURG 3:35:00 PM
WILLOW ST NEWBURGH 12550 G 16 COCHECTON AVE & WILLOW ST 7:40:00 AM G 16 COCHECTON AVE & WILLOW ST 3:11:00 PM
WISNER AVE NEWBURGH 12550 G 15 Maple St & Wisner Ave 7:50:00 AM G 15 Maple St & Wisner Ave 3:08:00 PM
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